Westonka Activity Center
Gym Schedule
August 26th-September 1st

Monday

Tuesday

w

27 |Wednesday 28| Thursday 29 (Friday 0 | Saturday

Sunday

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 1

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

Court 2

Court 3

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

MWHS

Court 1

Court 2 Court 3

Volleyball

9-11AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

MWHS

3:00 PM

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS MWHS Volleyball MWHS

3:30 PM

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball | Volleyball 2:30-4PM | Volleyball

4:00 PM

3-5PM

MWHS

3-5PM

3-5PM

MWHS 3-5PM 3-5PM 3-5:30PM MWHS

4:30 PM

Volleyball

Volleyball Volleyball

5:00 PM

4-6PM

4-6PM 4-6PM

5:30 PM WAC

6:00 PM Staff

6:30 PM AED

7:00 PM | Training

7:30 PM | 5:30-7:30PM




