										Westonka	a Activity	Center									
										Gyn	n Schedu	le									
									Δ	ugust 26	th-Septe	mber 1st									
	Monday		26 Tuesday			27 Wednesday			2	3 Thursday		29	Friday		30 Saturday			31	Sunday		
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
5:00 AM																					
5:30 AM																					
6:00 AM																					
6:30 AM																			-		
7:00 AM																					
7:30 AM 8:00 AM			Adult			Adult			Adult			Adult	Adult	1							
8:30 AM			Pickleball			Pickleball			Pickleball			Pickleball	Pickleball								
9:00 AM			8:00 AM			8:00 AM			8:00 AM			8:00 AM	8:00 AM		MWHS						
9:30 AM			-			-			-			-	-		Volleyball						
10:00 AM			11:00 AM			11:00 AM			11:00 AM			11:00 AM	11:00 AM		9-11AM						
10:30 AM																					
11:00 AM																					
11:30 AM																					
12:00 PM																					
12:30 PM																					
1:00 PM																					
1:30 PM																					
2:00 PM																					ļ
2:30 PM										MWHS											
3:00 PM		MWHS		MWHS	MWHS		MWHS	MWHS		Volleyball	MWHS										
3:30 PM		Volleyball		Volleyball	Volleyball		Volleyball	Volleyball		2:30-4PM	Volleyball										
4:00 PM		3-5PM	MWHS	3-5PM	3-5PM	MWHS	3-5PM	3-5PM			3-5:30PM	MWHS									
4:30 PM			Volleyball			Volleyball				Distin		Volleyball									
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	WAC		4-6PM			4-6PM			5:30 PM -	Birthday		4-6PM									
5:30 PM	Staff		6-8PM						5:30 PM -	Party 5-6:30PM											
6:00 PM	AED		Adult						Adult	0 0.001 1/1											
7:00 PM	Training		Pickleball						Pickleball												
7:30 PM	5:30-7:30PM		Tokiobali																		
8:00 PM																					
8:30 PM																					
9:00 PM																					
9:30 PM																					
10:00 PM																					